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Women / G / C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Margaret Seawell2004
Aiken

9.225 9.450 9.2509.300 37.225
1 2 3 5T 1 

1 

Erin Quinn2128
Spartanburg

8.600 9.350 9.4259.575 36.950
7 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Amy Willems2063
Choice

8.775 9.400 9.3009.400 36.875
5T 3T 2 3T 3 

3 

Dalena Nguyen2104
Ocean Flippers

9.175 9.325 9.4008.900 36.800
2 7 5T 2 4 

4 

Rachelle Abell2062
Choice

8.975 9.050 9.3008.750 36.075
3 10 9 4T 5 

5 

Mims Weldon2074
Florence

8.925 9.075 9.2258.725 35.950
4 9 10 7 6 

6 

Raquel Martinez2103
Ocean Flippers

8.775 9.150 9.0508.850 35.825
6T 8 7 10T 7 

7 

Grace Price2059
Charleston Twisters

8.575 8.900 9.2508.950 35.675
8 11 4 6T 8 

8 

Madison Gorney2117
Palmetto

7.900 9.550 9.0508.775 35.275
14 1 8 11T 9 

9 

Lindsey Wentz2127
Spartanburg

8.400 8.800 9.0758.900 35.175
9T 12 6T 9 10 

10 

Whitney Tollison2116
Palmetto

8.025 9.400 8.5758.325 34.325
12 4T 12 14 11T

11T

Logan Hewitt2073
Florence

8.225 9.350 9.2007.550 34.325
11 6T 14 8 12T

12T

Mollie Morrow2020
Balance Point

8.400 8.250 8.7508.425 33.825
10T 13 11 13 13 

13 

Meghan Cradock2137
East Cooper

8.000 8.075 8.9507.825 32.850
13 14 13 12 14 

14 
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